
North Dakota Public Service Commission
Commission Hearing Room

State Capitol - 12th Floor
Bismarck, ND 58505-0480

Title or Subject Matter  Case NumberItem

S P E C I A L   M E E T I N G   A G E N D A

10:00 AM  December 30, 2013 

Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU
345 kV Transmission Line - Ellendale to SD Border
Public Convenience & Necessity

Aplication Fee Refund

PU-13-272BK1

Otter Tail Power Company
345 kV Transmission Line - Ellendale to SD Border
Public Convenience & Necessity

Application Fee Refund

PU-13-273BK2

Qwest Corporation
PIDs & PAP
Revision

Order

PU-13-789BK3

Midcontinent Comm. / Consolidated Communications
Interconnection Agreement Amendment
Application

Notice of Opportunity for Comment

PU-13-909BK4

Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU
Environmental Cost Recovery
Rates

      And

PU-13-83JF1

Page 1 of 3 Current as of 12/27/2013 08:15:41

For more information, contact the Public Service Commission, State 
Capitol, Bismarck, North Dakota 58505, 701-328-2400; or Relay North 
Dakota 1-800-366-6888 TTY.  If you require any auxiliary aids or 
services, such as readers, signers, or Braille materials, please notify 
the Executive Secretary at least one full working day prior to the 
event.



North Dakota Public Service Commission
Commission Hearing Room

State Capitol - 12th Floor
Bismarck, ND 58505-0480

Title or Subject Matter  Case NumberItem

S P E C I A L   M E E T I N G   A G E N D A

10:00 AM  December 30, 2013 

Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU
Environmental Cost Recovery
Tariff

Cost Recovery Rider

PU-13-85JF1

Otter Tail Power Company
2014 Transmission Facility Cost Recovery
Rates

Annual Rate Update

PU-13-755JF2

Dakota Prairie Refining, LLC / Lario Shipping, LLC
Two Petroleum Product Pipelines - Stark County
Siting Application

Findings of Fact, Conclusions of Law and Order

PU-13-799JF3

Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU
Natural Gas Service Rate Increase
Application

Order on Settlement

PU-13-803JF4

Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU
Natural Gas Service Rate Increase
Application

Notice of Hearing

PU-13-803JF5

Page 2 of 3 Current as of 12/27/2013 08:15:41

For more information, contact the Public Service Commission, State 
Capitol, Bismarck, North Dakota 58505, 701-328-2400; or Relay North 
Dakota 1-800-366-6888 TTY.  If you require any auxiliary aids or 
services, such as readers, signers, or Braille materials, please notify 
the Executive Secretary at least one full working day prior to the 
event.



North Dakota Public Service Commission
Commission Hearing Room

State Capitol - 12th Floor
Bismarck, ND 58505-0480

Title or Subject Matter  Case NumberItem

S P E C I A L   M E E T I N G   A G E N D A

10:00 AM  December 30, 2013 

Bakken Oil Express, LLC
16-Inch Crude Oil Pipeline/Dunn & Stark Counties
Siting Application

Amendment

PU-13-825JF6

Enbridge Pipelines (North Dakota) LLC
24-Inch Crude Oil Pipeline - Sandpiper Project
Siting Application

Notice of Filings and Notice of Hearings

PU-13-848JF7

Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU
Ryan Aufforth - Burke County
Public Convenience & Necessity

Notice of Opportunity for Hearing

PU-13-874JF8

Page 3 of 3 Current as of 12/27/2013 08:15:41

For more information, contact the Public Service Commission, State 
Capitol, Bismarck, North Dakota 58505, 701-328-2400; or Relay North 
Dakota 1-800-366-6888 TTY.  If you require any auxiliary aids or 
services, such as readers, signers, or Braille materials, please notify 
the Executive Secretary at least one full working day prior to the 
event.


